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GAS COOKTOP-GAS COOKTOP-33 SERIES SERIES Parts List with Exploded Views
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Domestic (US) Products

Ref # Part # Description

1 805545 Grate, Module
2 808013 Cap, Burner 15K
3 808011 Cap, Burner 9.2K
4 809704 Burner Assy., 15K - SVCE
5 809706 Burner Assy., 9.2K - SVCE
6 808068 Screw, 8-32X1.5 Burner
7 808133 Igniter, Sparker w/screw

808134 Screw, Igniter
8 801274 Wire, Igniter, 30”
9 808473 Knob, Cooktop - SS
10 808067 Grommet, Control Panel Glass
11 809910 Assy., Burner Pan, S/S 15”
12 809469 8-32 Hex, Nut
13 809781 Orifice Holder, Nat 15K

809752 Orifice Holder, LP 15K
14 808000 Orifice Holder, Nat 9.2K

808001 Orifice Holder, LP 9.2K
15 808143 Screw, Orifice Holder
16 807898 Spring, Burner
17 809797 Bracket, Sealed Burner - CTG
18 801105 Screw, Valve Switch
19 803069 Cover, Switch, Valve
20 806635 Filter, Red - CT Light
21 800464 Ring Light
22 807141 Valve Switch, Emb
23 808018 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, Nat

808019 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, LP
808022 Valve, Burner - 15K, Nat
808023 Valve, Burner - 15K, LP

24 805650 Manifold, Gas Cktp 15
25 720885 Bracket, Valve Mount
26 722133 Screw, Hex Head SH Plated
27 805561 Access Cover, Burner Box
28 730239 Screw, #8x3/8” Mod. Truss Hd
29 809907 Burner Box, Gas - CT15, SVCE
30 800890 Access Cover, Small
31 730230 Screw, 8-32x3/8” Truss Hd
32 809420 Spark Module, 1pt
33 805652 15” Spark Module Support Plate
34 730239 Screw, #8x3/8” Mod. Truss Hd
35 801499 Power Cord w/Grip

Not Shown

Part # Description

809803 LP Conversion Kit
809804 Nat. Gas Conversion Kit
811498 High Alt Conversion Kit
803296 Harness, 2 burner 15”
801498 Light Harness
801097 Regulator, gas valve
801048 Rubber Gasket, cooktop surround
801345 Hold Down Clamp kit
801533 Stainless Steel Cleaner, 4oz.

CT15G-3 PARTS LIST (INCLUDING “I” & “ICB” MODEL PARTS)

Tubing Chart (Includes Nuts & Ferrules)

Location Type Part#

Front Simmer 803177

Front Main 803178

Rear Simmer 803177

Rear Main 803179

NOTE:  See Technical Data Section of Service Manual
for Orifice Part Numbers and Sizes.

ICB Model Only

Ref # Part # Description

38 812569 Assy., Burner Pan, S/S 15”
39 812570 Ring Light - 240 Vac
40 812581 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, Nat

812582 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, LP
812583 Valve, Burner - 12K, Nat
812584 Valve, Burner - 12K, LP

41 812571 Manifold Screw
42 812572 Manifold, Gas Cktp 15
43 812573 Pipe Nipple - Gas
44 810503 Solenoid, single - 10 Vdc
45 812187 Orifice Holder, Nat  9.2K

812188 Orifice Holder, LP 9.2K
46 812574 Orifice Holder, Nat 12K

812575 Orifice Holder, LP 12K
47 812576 Connector, Iec, Inlet Assem
48 812577 Control, Igntr, Valve - 2pt Assem

Not Shown

Part # Description
808850 Power Cord, Intl
808752 Flex tube, .375 x 12”
812578 Harness, Sw, Gas CT - 15
812579 Harness, Main, Gas CT - 15
812580 Misc. Fastener Package

I Model Only

Ref # Part # Description

36 806469 Brkt, Transformer, CE 
37 806470 Transformer Assy., CE
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CT30G-3 PARTS LIST (INCLUDING “I” & “ICB” MODEL PARTS)

Not Shown

Part # Description

809803 LP Conversion Kit
809804 Nat. Gas Conversion Kit
811498 High Alt Conversion Kit
802617 Harness, 4 burner 30”
801498 Light Harness
801097 Regulator, gas valve
801048 Rubber Gasket, cooktop surround
801345 Hold Down Clamp kit
806075 30” Replacement Grate Kit. 

Tubing Chart (Includes Nuts & Ferrules)

Location Type Part#

Left Front Simmer 810462

Left Front Main 803176

Left Rear Simmer 810462

Left Rear Main 803176

Right Front Simmer 803177

Right Front Main 803179

Right Rear Simmer 803177

Right Rear Main 803179

NOTE:  See Technical Data Section of Service Manual
for Orifice Part Numbers and Sizes.

Domestic (US) Products

Ref # Part # Description

1 805068 Grate, Double
2 808013 Cap, Burner 15K
3 808011 Cap, Burner 9.2K
4 808012 Cap, Burner 12K
5 809704 Burner Assy., 15K - SVCE
6 809706 Burner Assy., 9.2K - SVCE
7 809705 Burner Assy., 12K - SVCE
8 808068 Screw, 8-32X1.5 Burner
9 808133 Igniter, Sparker w/screw

808134 Screw, Igniter
10 801274 Wire, Igniter, 30”
11 808473 Knob, Cooktop SS

808475 Knob, Cooktop Plt
12 808067 Grommet, Control Panel Glass
13 809911 Assy., Burner Pan, S/S, 30

811012 Assy., Burner Pan, Plt, 30”
14 809469 8-32 Hex, Nut
15 808000 Orifice Holder, Nat 9.2K

808001 Orifice Holder, LP 9.2K
16 809781 Orifice Holder, Nat 15K

809752 Orifice Holder, LP 15K
17 808002 Orifice Holder, Nat 12K

808003 Orifice Holder, LP 12K
18 808143 Screw, Orifice Holder
19 807898 Spring, Burner
20 809797 Bracket, Sealed Burner - CTG
21 801105 Screw, Valve Switch
22 803069 Cover, Switch, Valve
23 806635 Filter, Red - CT Light
24 800464 Ring Light
25 807141 Valve Switch, Emb
26 808018 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, Nat

808019 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, LP
808020 Valve, Burner - 12K, Nat
808021 Valve, Burner - 12K, LP
808022 Valve, Burner - 15K, Nat
808023 Valve, Burner - 15K, LP

27 805649 Manifold, Gas Cktp 30
28 720885 Bracket, Valve Mount
29 722133 Screw, Hex Head SH Plated
30 805561 Access Cover, Burner Box
31 730239 Screw, #8x3/8” Mod. Truss Hd
32 809908 Burner Box, Gas - CT30, SVCE
33 805561 Access Cover, Burner Box
34 730230 Screw, 8-32x3/8” Truss Hd
35 809420 Spark Module, 1pt
36 805651 30” Spark Module Support Plate
37 730239 Screw, #8x3/8” Mod. Truss Hd
38 801499 Power Cord w/Grip

I Model Only

Ref # Part # Description

39 806469 Brkt, Transformer, CE 
40 806470 Transformer Assy., CE

ICB Model Only

Ref # Part # Description

41 812589 Assy., Burner Pan, S/S 30”  Cb
42 812570 Ring Light - 240 Vac
43 812573 Pipe Nipple - Gas
44 812581 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, Nat

812582 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, LP
812583 Valve, Burner - 12K, Nat
812584 Valve, Burner - 12K, LP
812593 Valve, Burner - 15K, Nat
812594 Valve, Burner - 15K, LP

45 812571 Manifold Screw
46 812595 Manifold, Gas Cktp 30
47 812576 Connector, Iec, Inlet Assem
48 812590 Control, Igntr, Valve - 4pt Assem
49 810503 Solenoid, single - 10 Vdc
50 812187 Orifice Holder, Nat  9.2K

812188 Orifice Holder, LP 9.2K
51 812574 Orifice Holder, Nat 12K

812575 Orifice Holder, LP 12K
52 812189 Orifice Holder, Nat 15K

812190 Orifice Holder, LP 15K

Not Shown

Part # Description
808850 Power Cord, Intl
808751 Flex tube, .375 x 24”
812591 Harness, Sw, Gas CT - 30
812592 Harness, Main, Gas CT - 30
812580 Misc. Fastener Package
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CT36G-3 PARTS LIST (INCLUDING “I” & “ICB” MODEL PARTS)

Tubing Chart (Includes Nuts & Ferrules)

Location Type Part#

Left Front Simmer 810462

Left Front Main 803176

Left Rear Simmer 810462

Left Rear Main 803176

Center Front Simmer 803177

Center Front Main 803179

Center Rear Simmer 803177

Center Rear Main 803176

Right Rear Simmer 803180

Right Rear Main 803179

NOTE:  See Technical Data Section of Service Manual
for Orifice Part Numbers and Sizes.

Domestic (US) Products

Ref # Part # Description

1 805068 Grate, Double
2 807894 Grate, Single
3 808013 Cap, Burner 15K
4 808011 Cap, Burner 9.2K
5 808012 Cap, Burner 12K
6 809704 Burner Assy., 15K - SVCE
7 809706 Burner Assy., 9.2K - SVCE
8 809705 Burner Assy., 12K - SVCE
9 808068 Screw, 8-32X1.5 Burner
10 808133 Igniter, Sparker w/screw

808134 Screw, Igniter
11 801274 Wire, Igniter, 30”
12 808472 Knob, Cooktop - SS

808474 Knob, Cooktop - Plt
13 808067 Grommet, Control Panel Glass
14 809912 Assy., Burner Pan, S/S 36”

811013 Assy., Burner Pan, Plt, 36”
15 809469 8-32 Hex, Nut
16 808000 Orifice Holder, Nat 9.2K

808001 Orifice Holder, LP 9.2K
17 809781 Orifice Holder, Nat 15K

809752 Orifice Holder, LP 15K
18 808002 Orifice Holder, Nat 12K

808003 Orifice Holder, LP 12K
19 808143 Screw, Orifice Holder
20 807898 Spring, Burner
21 809797 Bracket, Sealed Burner - CTG
22 801105 Screw, Valve Switch
23 803069 Cover, Switch, Valve
24 806635 Filter, Red - CT Light
25 800464 Ring Light
26 807141 Valve Switch, Emb
27 808018 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, Nat

808019 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, LP
808020 Valve, Burner - 12K, Nat
808021 Valve, Burner - 12K, LP
808022 Valve, Burner - 15K, Nat
808023 Valve, Burner - 15K, LP

28 808031 Manifold, Gas Cktp 36
29 720885 Bracket, Valve Mount
30 722133 Screw, Hex Head SH Plated
31 805561 Access Cover, Burner Box
32 730239 Screw, #8x3/8” Mod. Truss Hd
33 809909 Burner Box, Gas - CT36, SVCE
34 730230 Screw, 8-32x3/8” Truss Hd
35 809420 Spark Module, 1pt
36 805562 36” Spark Module Support Plate
37 730239 Screw, #8x3/8” Mod. Truss Hd
38 801499 Power Cord w/Grip

I Model Only

Ref # Part # Description

39 806469 Brkt, Transformer, CE 
40 806470 Transformer Assy., CE

Not Shown

Part # Description

809803 LP Conversion Kit
809804 Nat. Gas Conversion Kit
811498 High Alt Conversion Kit
800466 Harness, 5 burner 36”
801498 Light Harness
801097 Regulator, gas valve
801048 Rubber Gasket, cooktop surround
801345 Hold Down Clamp kit
806076 36” Replacement Grate Kit

ICB Model Only

Ref # Part # Description

41 812596 Assy., Burner Pan, S/S 36”  Cb
42 812570 Ring Light - 240 Vac
43 812573 Pipe Nipple - Gas
44 812581 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, Nat

812582 Valve, Burner - 9.2K, LP
812583 Valve, Burner - 12K, Nat
812584 Valve, Burner - 12K, LP
812593 Valve, Burner - 15K, Nat
812594 Valve, Burner - 15K, LP

45 812571 Manifold Screw
46 812600 Manifold, Gas Cktp 36
47 812576 Connector, Iec, Inlet Assem
48 812597 Control, Igntr, Valve - 5pt Assem
49 810503 Solenoid, single - 10 Vdc
50 812187 Orifice Holder, Nat  9.2K

812188 Orifice Holder, LP 9.2K
51 812574 Orifice Holder, Nat 12K

812575 Orifice Holder, LP 12K
52 812189 Orifice Holder, Nat 15K

812190 Orifice Holder, LP 15K

Not Shown

Part # Description
808850 Power Cord, Intl
808751 Flex tube, .375 x 24”
803168 Flex tube, .375 x 18”
812598 Harness, Sw, Gas CT - 36
812599 Harness, Main, Gas CT - 36
812580 Misc. Fastener Package
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